
         West Midlands Masters Championships 2022    Results - Session 1 

  
 
 Page 1 of 15  
 

 

EVENT 101 Men/Women Open 400m Freestyle       
MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry   5:01.40   349  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:05.86 150m  1:42.87 200m  2:21.37 250m  3:00.54 300m  3:41.40 350m  4:21.28 400m  5:01.40 
    31.23    34.63    37.01    38.50    39.17    40.86    39.88    40.12 

MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC   4:29.38   489  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:02.48 150m  1:35.95 200m  2:10.97 250m  2:45.49 300m  3:20.09 350m  3:54.90 400m  4:29.38 
    29.11    33.37    33.47    35.02    34.52    34.60    34.81    34.48 
2. Luke Wilkins 28 Co Coventry   4:38.94   440  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:39.13 200m  2:15.12 250m  2:51.37 300m  3:27.84 350m  4:03.93 400m  4:38.94 
    29.30    34.20    35.63    35.99    36.25    36.47    36.09    35.01 

MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stefan Cuschieri 38 Exmouth   5:23.19   283  
 50m    33.72 100m  1:12.72 150m  1:53.68 200m  2:35.03 250m  3:16.47 300m  3:58.54 350m  4:40.91 400m  5:23.19 
    33.72    39.00    40.96    41.35    41.44    42.07    42.37    42.28 

MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Malcolm 40 Shrewsbury   5:03.06   343  
 50m    34.24 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:49.65 200m  2:28.28 250m  3:06.54 300m  3:45.42 350m  4:24.72 400m  5:03.06 
    34.24    37.21    38.20    38.63    38.26    38.88    39.30    38.34 
2. Iain Kenyon 41 Birmingham M   5:13.77   309  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:13.68 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:32.63 250m  3:12.90 300m  3:53.65 350m  4:34.41 400m  5:13.77 
    35.44    38.24    39.30    39.65    40.27    40.75    40.76    39.36 

MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met   4:49.14   395  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:20.13 250m  2:56.86 300m  3:34.16 350m  4:11.53 400m  4:49.14 
    32.59    35.33    35.90    36.31    36.73    37.30    37.37    37.61 
2. Chris Barlow 47 Etwall   4:58.96   357  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:08.85 150m  1:46.71 200m  2:25.21 250m  3:03.86 300m  3:42.81 350m  4:22.00 400m  4:58.96 
    32.12    36.73    37.86    38.50    38.65    38.95    39.19    36.96 
3. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester   5:07.50   328  
 50m    33.79 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:51.35 200m  2:30.89 250m  3:10.74 300m  3:50.74 350m  4:30.66 400m  5:07.50 
    33.79    38.31    39.25    39.54    39.85    40.00    39.92    36.84 
4. Neil Parker 45 Cleethorpes   5:27.79   271  
 50m    36.64 100m  1:16.39 150m  1:57.23 200m  2:39.08 250m  3:21.20 300m  4:03.97 350m  4:46.36 400m  5:27.79 
    36.64    39.75    40.84    41.85    42.12    42.77    42.39    41.43 

MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jamie McHale 50 Co Sheffield   4:43.03   421  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:43.19 200m  2:19.82 250m  2:55.97 300m  3:32.35 350m  4:08.41 400m  4:43.03 
    32.00    34.84    36.35    36.63    36.15    36.38    36.06    34.62 
2. Martyn Brunt 54 Co Coventry   6:21.35   172  
 50m    40.63 100m  1:23.63 150m  2:09.66 200m  2:57.91 250m  3:47.94 300m  4:38.24 350m  5:30.12 400m  6:21.35 
    40.63    43.00    46.03    48.25    50.03    50.30    51.88    51.23 
  Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry  DNC     

MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew Carr 56 East Leeds   4:43.37   420  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:06.97 150m  1:42.72 200m  2:19.09 250m  2:55.84 300m  3:32.11 350m  4:08.11 400m  4:43.37 
    31.96    35.01    35.75    36.37    36.75    36.27    36.00    35.26 
2. Clive Roberts 57 Co Chester   4:56.56   366  
 50m    33.51 100m  1:10.26 150m  1:47.47 200m  2:24.82 250m  3:02.60 300m  3:40.60 350m  4:18.69 400m  4:56.56 
    33.51    36.75    37.21    37.35    37.78    38.00    38.09    37.87 
3. Stuart Hoyle 56 Harrogate   5:07.56   328  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:11.15 150m  1:50.43 200m  2:30.03 250m  3:09.73 300m  3:50.00 350m  4:30.32 400m  5:07.56 
    33.58    37.57    39.28    39.60    39.70    40.27    40.32    37.24 
  Martin Bradford 55 Out To Swim  DNC     

MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M   4:58.42   359  
 50m    34.57 100m  1:12.13 150m  1:50.07 200m  2:28.65 250m  3:05.66 300m  3:43.57 350m  4:21.82 400m  4:58.42 
    34.57    37.56    37.94    38.58    37.01    37.91    38.25    36.60 
2. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry   5:58.70   207  
 50m    39.60 100m  1:23.80 150m  2:09.18 200m  2:55.46 250m  3:40.88 300m  4:26.81 350m  5:13.06 400m  5:58.70 
    39.60    44.20    45.38    46.28    45.42    45.93    46.25    45.64 
  Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton  DNC     

MEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lionel Spittle 69 B C & P Mast   6:21.14   172  
 50m    42.00 100m  1:27.19 150m  2:14.75 200m  3:03.23 250m  3:52.83 300m  4:43.46 350m  5:33.92 400m  6:21.14 
    42.00    45.19    47.56    48.48    49.60    50.63    50.46    47.22 

MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Steve Grossman 70 Wellingboro   5:20.76   289  
 50m    35.87 100m  1:15.81 150m  1:56.45 200m  2:37.80 250m  3:18.84 300m  3:59.90 350m  4:41.66 400m  5:20.76 
    35.87    39.94    40.64    41.35    41.04    41.06    41.76    39.10 
2. Paul Millington 70 Camphill Ed   6:57.60   131  
 50m    46.58 100m  1:37.57 150m  2:32.10 200m  3:26.87 250m  4:20.72 300m  5:14.31 350m  6:08.37 400m  6:57.60 
    46.58    50.99    54.53    54.77    53.85    53.59    54.06    49.23 
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MEN Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. William Slawson 25 Wrekin SC   4:29.38   489  
 50m    29.11 100m  1:02.48 150m  1:35.95 200m  2:10.97 250m  2:45.49 300m  3:20.09 350m  3:54.90 400m  4:29.38 
    29.11    33.37    33.47    35.02    34.52    34.60    34.81    34.48 
2. Luke Wilkins 28 Co Coventry   4:38.94   440  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:39.13 200m  2:15.12 250m  2:51.37 300m  3:27.84 350m  4:03.93 400m  4:38.94 
    29.30    34.20    35.63    35.99    36.25    36.47    36.09    35.01 
3. Jamie McHale 50 Co Sheffield   4:43.03   421  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:06.84 150m  1:43.19 200m  2:19.82 250m  2:55.97 300m  3:32.35 350m  4:08.41 400m  4:43.03 
    32.00    34.84    36.35    36.63    36.15    36.38    36.06    34.62 
4. Andrew Carr 56 East Leeds   4:43.37   420  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:06.97 150m  1:42.72 200m  2:19.09 250m  2:55.84 300m  3:32.11 350m  4:08.11 400m  4:43.37 
    31.96    35.01    35.75    36.37    36.75    36.27    36.00    35.26 
5. Richard Symons 48 Trafford Met   4:49.14   395  
 50m    32.59 100m  1:07.92 150m  1:43.82 200m  2:20.13 250m  2:56.86 300m  3:34.16 350m  4:11.53 400m  4:49.14 
    32.59    35.33    35.90    36.31    36.73    37.30    37.37    37.61 
6. Clive Roberts 57 Co Chester   4:56.56   366  
 50m    33.51 100m  1:10.26 150m  1:47.47 200m  2:24.82 250m  3:02.60 300m  3:40.60 350m  4:18.69 400m  4:56.56 
    33.51    36.75    37.21    37.35    37.78    38.00    38.09    37.87 
7. Mark Jones 62 Warrington M   4:58.42   359  
 50m    34.57 100m  1:12.13 150m  1:50.07 200m  2:28.65 250m  3:05.66 300m  3:43.57 350m  4:21.82 400m  4:58.42 
    34.57    37.56    37.94    38.58    37.01    37.91    38.25    36.60 
8. Chris Barlow 47 Etwall   4:58.96   357  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:08.85 150m  1:46.71 200m  2:25.21 250m  3:03.86 300m  3:42.81 350m  4:22.00 400m  4:58.96 
    32.12    36.73    37.86    38.50    38.65    38.95    39.19    36.96 
9. Hadden Smith 19 Co Coventry   5:01.40   349  
 50m    31.23 100m  1:05.86 150m  1:42.87 200m  2:21.37 250m  3:00.54 300m  3:41.40 350m  4:21.28 400m  5:01.40 
    31.23    34.63    37.01    38.50    39.17    40.86    39.88    40.12 
10. Daniel Malcolm 40 Shrewsbury   5:03.06   343  
 50m    34.24 100m  1:11.45 150m  1:49.65 200m  2:28.28 250m  3:06.54 300m  3:45.42 350m  4:24.72 400m  5:03.06 
    34.24    37.21    38.20    38.63    38.26    38.88    39.30    38.34 
11. Gregory Banham 48 Co Chester   5:07.50   328  
 50m    33.79 100m  1:12.10 150m  1:51.35 200m  2:30.89 250m  3:10.74 300m  3:50.74 350m  4:30.66 400m  5:07.50 
    33.79    38.31    39.25    39.54    39.85    40.00    39.92    36.84 
12. Stuart Hoyle 56 Harrogate   5:07.56   328  
 50m    33.58 100m  1:11.15 150m  1:50.43 200m  2:30.03 250m  3:09.73 300m  3:50.00 350m  4:30.32 400m  5:07.56 
    33.58    37.57    39.28    39.60    39.70    40.27    40.32    37.24 
13. Iain Kenyon 41 Birmingham M   5:13.77   309  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:13.68 150m  1:52.98 200m  2:32.63 250m  3:12.90 300m  3:53.65 350m  4:34.41 400m  5:13.77 
    35.44    38.24    39.30    39.65    40.27    40.75    40.76    39.36 
14. Steve Grossman 70 Wellingboro   5:20.76   289  
 50m    35.87 100m  1:15.81 150m  1:56.45 200m  2:37.80 250m  3:18.84 300m  3:59.90 350m  4:41.66 400m  5:20.76 
    35.87    39.94    40.64    41.35    41.04    41.06    41.76    39.10 
15. Stefan Cuschieri 38 Exmouth   5:23.19   283  
 50m    33.72 100m  1:12.72 150m  1:53.68 200m  2:35.03 250m  3:16.47 300m  3:58.54 350m  4:40.91 400m  5:23.19 
    33.72    39.00    40.96    41.35    41.44    42.07    42.37    42.28 
16. Neil Parker 45 Cleethorpes   5:27.79   271  
 50m    36.64 100m  1:16.39 150m  1:57.23 200m  2:39.08 250m  3:21.20 300m  4:03.97 350m  4:46.36 400m  5:27.79 
    36.64    39.75    40.84    41.85    42.12    42.77    42.39    41.43 
17. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry   5:58.70   207  
 50m    39.60 100m  1:23.80 150m  2:09.18 200m  2:55.46 250m  3:40.88 300m  4:26.81 350m  5:13.06 400m  5:58.70 
    39.60    44.20    45.38    46.28    45.42    45.93    46.25    45.64 
18. Lionel Spittle 69 B C & P Mast   6:21.14   172  
 50m    42.00 100m  1:27.19 150m  2:14.75 200m  3:03.23 250m  3:52.83 300m  4:43.46 350m  5:33.92 400m  6:21.14 
    42.00    45.19    47.56    48.48    49.60    50.63    50.46    47.22 
19. Martyn Brunt 54 Co Coventry   6:21.35   172  
 50m    40.63 100m  1:23.63 150m  2:09.66 200m  2:57.91 250m  3:47.94 300m  4:38.24 350m  5:30.12 400m  6:21.35 
    40.63    43.00    46.03    48.25    50.03    50.30    51.88    51.23 
20. Paul Millington 70 Camphill Ed   6:57.60   131  
 50m    46.58 100m  1:37.57 150m  2:32.10 200m  3:26.87 250m  4:20.72 300m  5:14.31 350m  6:08.37 400m  6:57.60 
    46.58    50.99    54.53    54.77    53.85    53.59    54.06    49.23 
  Dean McQuade 51 Co Coventry  DNC     
  Alastair Gibb 62 Team Luton  DNC     
  Martin Bradford 55 Out To Swim  DNC     

 
WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Holly Oughton 29 Calv Bing   5:38.77   329  
 50m    34.88 100m  1:15.52 150m  1:59.14 200m  2:41.93 250m  3:30.50 300m  4:19.70 350m  4:59.93 400m  5:38.77 
    34.88    40.64    43.62    42.79    48.57    49.20    40.23    38.84 

WOMEN 30/34 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alison Green 33 Loughborough   5:08.41   436  
 50m    34.85 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:51.99 200m  2:31.28 250m  3:10.11 300m  3:49.45 350m  4:29.44 400m  5:08.41 
    34.85    38.34    38.80    39.29    38.83    39.34    39.99    38.97 
2. Katharine O'Neill 34 Etwall   6:08.64   255  
 50m    39.07 100m  1:23.56 150m  2:09.66 200m  2:56.47 250m  3:43.85 300m  4:32.28 350m  5:21.49 400m  6:08.64 
    39.07    44.49    46.10    46.81    47.38    48.43    49.21    47.15 

WOMEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joanne Bailey 41 Perry B & TS   7:01.21   171  
 50m    48.71 100m  1:40.90 150m  2:34.73 200m  3:29.56 250m  4:23.98 300m  5:18.35 350m  6:10.97 400m  7:01.21 
    48.71    52.19    53.83    54.83    54.42    54.37    52.62    50.24 
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WOMEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Kelly Burnage 45 Co Coventry   5:10.84   426  
 50m    36.03 100m  1:14.46 150m  1:53.16 200m  2:32.23 250m  3:11.76 300m  3:51.18 350m  4:31.38 400m  5:10.84 
    36.03    38.43    38.70    39.07    39.53    39.42    40.20    39.46 
2. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry   5:18.97   394  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:14.66 150m  1:55.27 200m  2:35.85 250m  3:16.94 300m  3:58.40 350m  4:39.00 400m  5:18.97 
    35.44    39.22    40.61    40.58    41.09    41.46    40.60    39.97 
3. Julia Smith 47 Co Coventry   5:56.97   281  
 50m    37.69 100m  1:19.53 150m  2:04.03 200m  2:49.96 250m  3:36.33 300m  4:23.55 350m  5:11.05 400m  5:56.97 
    37.69    41.84    44.50    45.93    46.37    47.22    47.50    45.92 
  Karen Mee 48 Kenilworth M  DNC     

WOMEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough   5:24.50   374  
 50m    35.94 100m  1:16.00 150m  1:56.77 200m  2:38.48 250m  3:19.97 300m  4:01.71 350m  4:43.61 400m  5:24.50 
    35.94    40.06    40.77    41.71    41.49    41.74    41.90    40.89 

WOMEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elaine Seager 59 Loughborough   5:42.67   318  
 50m    38.74 100m  1:20.76 150m  2:04.13 200m  2:47.57 250m  3:31.24 300m  4:15.20 350m  4:59.71 400m  5:42.67 
    38.74    42.02    43.37    43.44    43.67    43.96    44.51    42.96 

WOMEN 65/69 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Anne Bourne 68 Camphill Ed   5:55.58   284  
 50m    40.85 100m  1:25.60 150m  2:10.76 200m  2:56.48 250m  3:40.97 300m  4:25.95 350m  5:11.05 400m  5:55.58 
    40.85    44.75    45.16    45.72    44.49    44.98    45.10    44.53 

WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alison Green 33 Loughborough   5:08.41   436  
 50m    34.85 100m  1:13.19 150m  1:51.99 200m  2:31.28 250m  3:10.11 300m  3:49.45 350m  4:29.44 400m  5:08.41 
    34.85    38.34    38.80    39.29    38.83    39.34    39.99    38.97 
2. Kelly Burnage 45 Co Coventry   5:10.84   426  
 50m    36.03 100m  1:14.46 150m  1:53.16 200m  2:32.23 250m  3:11.76 300m  3:51.18 350m  4:31.38 400m  5:10.84 
    36.03    38.43    38.70    39.07    39.53    39.42    40.20    39.46 
3. Dawn Smith 48 Co Coventry   5:18.97   394  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:14.66 150m  1:55.27 200m  2:35.85 250m  3:16.94 300m  3:58.40 350m  4:39.00 400m  5:18.97 
    35.44    39.22    40.61    40.58    41.09    41.46    40.60    39.97 
4. Bryony Wilkes 52 Loughborough   5:24.50   374  
 50m    35.94 100m  1:16.00 150m  1:56.77 200m  2:38.48 250m  3:19.97 300m  4:01.71 350m  4:43.61 400m  5:24.50 
    35.94    40.06    40.77    41.71    41.49    41.74    41.90    40.89 
5. Holly Oughton 29 Calv Bing   5:38.77   329  
 50m    34.88 100m  1:15.52 150m  1:59.14 200m  2:41.93 250m  3:30.50 300m  4:19.70 350m  4:59.93 400m  5:38.77 
    34.88    40.64    43.62    42.79    48.57    49.20    40.23    38.84 
6. Elaine Seager 59 Loughborough   5:42.67   318  
 50m    38.74 100m  1:20.76 150m  2:04.13 200m  2:47.57 250m  3:31.24 300m  4:15.20 350m  4:59.71 400m  5:42.67 
    38.74    42.02    43.37    43.44    43.67    43.96    44.51    42.96 
7. Anne Bourne 68 Camphill Ed   5:55.58   284  
 50m    40.85 100m  1:25.60 150m  2:10.76 200m  2:56.48 250m  3:40.97 300m  4:25.95 350m  5:11.05 400m  5:55.58 
    40.85    44.75    45.16    45.72    44.49    44.98    45.10    44.53 
8. Julia Smith 47 Co Coventry   5:56.97   281  
 50m    37.69 100m  1:19.53 150m  2:04.03 200m  2:49.96 250m  3:36.33 300m  4:23.55 350m  5:11.05 400m  5:56.97 
    37.69    41.84    44.50    45.93    46.37    47.22    47.50    45.92 
9. Katharine O'Neill 34 Etwall   6:08.64   255  
 50m    39.07 100m  1:23.56 150m  2:09.66 200m  2:56.47 250m  3:43.85 300m  4:32.28 350m  5:21.49 400m  6:08.64 
    39.07    44.49    46.10    46.81    47.38    48.43    49.21    47.15 
10. Joanne Bailey 41 Perry B & TS   7:01.21   171  
 50m    48.71 100m  1:40.90 150m  2:34.73 200m  3:29.56 250m  4:23.98 300m  5:18.35 350m  6:10.97 400m  7:01.21 
    48.71    52.19    53.83    54.83    54.42    54.37    52.62    50.24 
  Karen Mee 48 Kenilworth M  DNC     
 

EVENT 102 Men/Women Open 50m Backstroke       
MEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury     29.27   437  
2. Adam Tatton 21 TelfordAqua     31.38   355  
3. Callum Hurst 21 Newcastle St     32.01   334  
4. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley     34.45   268  

MEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ben Roberts 25 B C & P Mast     28.41   478  
2. James Allen 28 Worcester     29.97   407  
3. Riordan Barry 25 Kenilworth M     32.29   325  
4. Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis     51.06   82  

MEN 35/39 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met  DNC     

MEN 40/44 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Robert Macey 43 Exe Masters     31.59   348  
2. Toogood Matt 43 Newport     35.63   242  

MEN 45/49 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M     29.83   413  
2. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley     35.50   245  
3. Darren Mitchell 49 Kenilworth M     36.19   231  
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MEN 50/54 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M     35.87   237  

MEN 55/59 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Russell Mason 59 Warrington M     33.06   303  
2. Jonathan Saunders 56 Co Sheffield     35.60   243  
3. Colin Hall 59 Co Coventry     38.55   191  
4. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed     45.76   114  

MEN 60/64 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stephen Allen 62 Harrogate     34.18   274  
2. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry     42.68   141  
3. Keith Hawkes 60 Kenilworth M     50.31   86  
  Alan Cooper 61 Kenilworth M  DNC     

MEN 70/74 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Paul Millington 70 Camphill Ed     47.71   101  

MEN Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ben Roberts 25 B C & P Mast     28.41   478  
2. Elliotte Ledger 20 Shrewsbury     29.27   437  
3. Christopher Rix 46 Warrington M     29.83   413  
4. James Allen 28 Worcester     29.97   407  
5. Adam Tatton 21 TelfordAqua     31.38   355  
6. Robert Macey 43 Exe Masters     31.59   348  
7. Callum Hurst 21 Newcastle St     32.01   334  
8. Riordan Barry 25 Kenilworth M     32.29   325  
9. Russell Mason 59 Warrington M     33.06   303  
10. Stephen Allen 62 Harrogate     34.18   274  
11. Nathan Goodridge 23 Dove Valley     34.45   268  
12. Rupert Hough 49 Dove Valley     35.50   245  
13. Jonathan Saunders 56 Co Sheffield     35.60   243  
14. Toogood Matt 43 Newport     35.63   242  
15. Steve Langford 53 Birmingham M     35.87   237  
16. Darren Mitchell 49 Kenilworth M     36.19   231  
17. Colin Hall 59 Co Coventry     38.55   191  
18. Keith Burdett 61 Co Coventry     42.68   141  
19. John Merchant 58 Camphill Ed     45.76   114  
20. Paul Millington 70 Camphill Ed     47.71   101  
21. Arthur Lowe 87 Kenilworth M     48.33   97  
22. Keith Hawkes 60 Kenilworth M     50.31   86  
23. Daniel Daley 27 Man & NW Dis     51.06   82  
  Alan Cooper 61 Kenilworth M  DNC     
  Steven Millican 37 Trafford Met  DNC     

 
 
WOMEN 18/24 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Elinor Bird 23 Kenilworth M  DNC     
  Isobel Bowers 23 Worcester  DNC     

WOMEN 25/29 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Castle 25 Kenilworth M     33.22   457  
2. Jessica Whittle 28 Howe Bridge     33.26   455  
3. Emma Joyce 27 South Beds     33.30   454  
4. Kelly Sivill 27 Howe Bridge     36.07   357  
